Customer Name:
Project Name:
Note: Type:
• Voltage: 120-277VAC 50/60Hz
• Wattage: 80W/120W/160W
• Power Factor: >0.95
• LPW: 110
• Total Harmonic Distortion: ≤ 19 %
• Ideal for offices, hotels, corridors, saloons, libraries,
meeting rooms, conference halls, and the best
solution for modern lighting solutions
• MCTP: Multi Color Temperature and Power
(Select-able Switch On Fixture)
• Dimmable: 0~10V Dimming
• Total Lumens: 17600LM Max.
• Color Temperatures: 3500K/4000K/5000K
• Color Rendering Index: CRI ≥ 80
• 50,000 Hours Rated Life
• Beam Angle: 105°(H) x 103.7°(V)
Technical Specifications
Features
SCX4-IP66-SUR-8FT-80-160W-MCTP
Electrical:
Mechanical:
Lighting:
Applications:
SCX4 SERIES Commercial Lighting
• LED Superior Architectural Lights
• Opal Polycarbonate Lens-Direct (DOWN) Lighting
• Lens Type: Opal Polycarbonate Lens
• MCTP: Multi Color Temperature and Power (Select-
able Switch On Fixture)
Phone: (877) 805-2252  | Fax: (877) 805-2252
www.westgatemfg.com  |
POWER & CCT- ADJUSTABLE LINEAR LIGHT, Surface Mounted
Multi Color Temperature & Multi Power/Wattage (Selectable)
W
G
-01172023
95mm(3.74inch)
106.5mm(4.19inch)
90.5mm(3.55inch)
2398mm(94.40inch)
95mm(3.74inch)
106.5mm(4.19inch)
90.5mm(3.55inch)
2398mm(94.40inch)
94 2/5”
3 1/2”
4 1/5”
3 3/4”
4 1/5”(D) x 94 2/5”(W) x 3 1/2”(H)
The SCX series offers the best and the most comprehensive
selection for linear lighting. The unique and modern look providing a
impressive illumination for the occupants. Ideal for, retail locations,
offices, lobbies, conference rooms, reception areas, hallways,
educational facilities, hotels, and restaurants. FEATURES: Superior
Architectural Look Energy-efficient: Low Wattage Consumption&
High Lumen Output Easier Wire Management, Multi Color
Temperature (Selectable Switch on the Fixture)
• 6FT. Lead 18/5 AWG SJTW on One Side
• 1FT. Lead 18/5 AWG SJTW on The Other Side For Daisy
Chaining. The Cord Can be Tucked in If Not Needed,
Weatherproof 1/2” NPT Plug Provided to Cover The Hub.
• All Wires Are Capped
• Two Steel Compression Connectors Provided.
• Surface Mounting Brackets with Screws & Anchors
Included
• Low Profile Modern Design
• Aluminum Housing With Sandy White Finish
• Mounting Options: Surface
• IP Rating: IP66 Wet Location Only
• Operating Temperature: -22°F to +104°F
• 5-Year Warranty
Photometrics: SCX4-IP66-SUR-4FT-40-80W-MCTP
Performance Table: SCX4-IP66-SUR-8FT-80-160W-MCTP
Back ViewBottom ViewSide View
Other Views:
Other Model: SCX4-IP66-SUS-8FT-40-80W-MCTP
 MODEL NO. Wattage Voltage Lumens Color Temp. BUG Rating LPW
SCX4-IP66-SUR-8FT-80-160W-MCTP
80W
120W
160W
120~277V
8800LM
13200LM
17600LM
3500K
4000K
5000K
B2-U3-G1 110
BUD Rating: B2-U3-G1 80W,  4000K   Area 55’x 110’    Mounting Height: 9’
Phone: (877) 805-2252  | Fax: (877) 805-2252
www.westgatemfg.com  |
2
SCX4 SUR 8FTIP66 MCTP80 160W
Model Type WattageSize
Sample Ordering
--- -- -
IP Rating Color Temp
Back ViewFront ViewSide View
6FT. Lead1FT. Lead + CapSteel Connectors